
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 6 December 2021  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 6 December  
 

• Bristol’s Children’s Charity Christmas lunch 
 

Tuesday 7 December  
 

• Member Forum 
• Extraordinary Full Council 
• Full Council 

 
Wednesday 8 December  
 
No engagements 
 
Thursday 9 December  
 

• Guild of Guardians Christmas lunch  
 

Friday 10 December  
 

• Festive Friends lunch 
• Meeting Captain Steve Higham, HMS Prince of Wales 
• Royal Naval Association Carol Concert 

 
Saturday 11 December  
 

• Bristol Zoological Society 
• HMS Prince of Wales dinner 

 
Sunday 12 December  
 

• The Reverend Doctor Thomas White's Charity 
• HMS Prince of Wales Evensong 
• Christmas Market Bristol Hannover lunch 
• Bristol Masonic Society Carol Service 
• Guild of Guardians Carol Service 

 
 
 
Monday 13 December  
 

• Bristol International Twinning Association AGM 
 



Tuesday 14 December  
 
No engagements 
 
Wednesday 15 December  
 

• ABF The Soldiers Charity Carol Concert 
 

Thursday 16 December  
 

• Lord Mayor’s Charity Appeal Sleigh Ride  
 

Friday 17 December 
 

• Arnos Vale Hansel and Gretel 
 
Saturday 18 December  
 
No engagements  
 
Sunday 19 December  
 

• Lord Mayors Chapel Carol Concert  
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